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PREIS von OSTERREICH 
... 25. und 26.5. 1991 @ 
OS~~rl!,!~bring 

PREIS VON ÖSTERREICH 
25./26. t1"j})" .1991 österreiol7ring 

Veranstal ter: Llst;,'!'!rreiol7.isc/7er I~utomo.bil Sport Club (Ö/~SC) 
/-}-5101 . Salzburg/Bergl7eim, PostFao/7 58 

. .1. Trcu' ning / Jst Session .' 
=== . __ .- -- ' 

fG 1- F fl H R E R 
'JS NUI1 D R I VER 

NflT 8 EHE R 8 E R 
NAT E N T R A N T 

FAHRlEUG 
VEHICLE 

KLASSE 
CLASS 

lEI T KI1/H 
T I 11 E KI1/H 

I. 
? . 
3. 
I. 
5. 
5. 
1. 
j . 

9. 
Q. 
1. 
2. 
J. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
3. 

75 NEUHAUSER Josef 
72 WIESER Peter 
90 VflLLflNT Patrick 
91 HÜRTGEN Claudia 
86 I1ÜLLER Jörg 
74 SlflSl Laszlo 
85 I1USKOVITSCH Günther 
79 PETER Philip 
70 wlJss Franz 
78 NUERING l1ark 
80 A8ERER Günter 
84 STELZER Hans 
77 HIPFLER Georg 
56 8URGSTALLER Ali 
q E8NER Karl 

SHOBODA fugen 
I , NfURAUTfR Richard 
76 Ing.PfTUTSCHNIG H. 

AUT I1SC Aschau i.l. 
AUT H.Penker Fahrtrainin 
fWT l1arko RStI 
BRD l1arko I~SI1 

8RD ONS NachH. T.8ongeers 
HUN Hung.8istosito AutSp 
AUT Schranz Racing Team 
AUT Vienna Racing Team 
AUT F.WössRaciny 
AUT Vienna Racing Team 
flUT derselbe 
BRD derselbe 
flUT . derselbe 
AUT derselbe 
flUT derselbe 
AUT l1otorclub Laakirchen 
AUT derselbe 
AUT derselbe 

Reynard 
Eufra 389 
Reynard 
Reynard 
Reynard 
Reynard 
Dallara 
Eufra 
,qalt 
fufra 
Ral t RT J1 
Reynard 
Ralt RT 3 
SHift 
Eigenbau I1W90 
l1arch 
l1artini 
Dallara 

======= - ._ ... -,=--========, 

RT: - ÖSTERl?EICHRING 
USHANG / TIffE PU8LISHfD: 25. 5.91/13:22 

SIEGFRIfD I1ANDL 

F-J 
F-3 
F-3 
F-3 
F-3 
F-3 
F-3 
F-3 
F-J 
F-3 
F-J 
F-3 
F-J 
FF2000 
FF2000 
F-J 
F-3 
F-3 

01 :47,807 
01:47,872 
01:49,108 
01:49,509 
01:49,561 
01:50,561 
01:51,599 
01:52,502 
01:52,861 
01:53,243 
01:54,307 
01:54,619 
01:56,J98 
01:58,305 
01 :58,367 
02:08,396 
02:14,266 
02:18,689 

195,449 
195,331 
193,118 
192,412 
192,319 
190,580 
188,807 
187,293 
186,697 
186,067 
184,335 
183,832 
181,024 
178,105 
178,012 
164,108 
156,932 
151,927 

8LATT / SHEET NO: 8 

~ 
~ 

. , ' , 

RND/LF 
LAPS/SESS 

12 
9 

13 
14 
7 

15 
16 
J 

14 
9 
8 

16 
15 
15 

9 
12 
3 
2 
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